Introducing SilentSync
A Powerful Innovation in
Synchronous Drive Systems
Benefits that Add Up
*When compared to SilentSync. **Drive conditions and service variables in combination with time
in operation can result in loss of static conductivity. It is recommended that a conductivity check be
added to drive prevention maintenance programs where belt static conductivity is a requirement.

v
e
rv
ie
w
15  2017 Power Transmission Products  Synchronous 15
Available Sizes
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20038737 Y-20S-MPB 20 20038782 Y-52S-MPB 52
20038741 Y-22S-MPB 22 20038783 Y-56S-SDS 56
20038745 Y-24S-MPB 24 20038784 Y-56S-MPB 56
20038750 Y-25S-MPB 25 20038785 Y-60S-SDS 60
20038755 Y-26S-MPB 26 20038786 Y-60S-MPB 60
20038761 Y-28S-H* 28 20038787 Y-63S-SDS 63
20038762 Y-28S-MPB 28 20038788 Y-63S-MPB 63
20038763 Y-30S-H* 30 20038789 Y-64S-MPB 64
20038764 Y-30S-MPB 30 20038790 Y-68S-MPB 68
20038765 Y-32S-H* 32 20038791 Y-72S-MPB 72
20038766 Y-32S-MPB 32 20038792 Y-75S-SDS 75
20038767 Y-34S-H* 34 20038793 Y-75S-MPB 75
20038768 Y-34S-MPB 34 20038794 Y-76S-MPB 76
20038769 Y-36S-SH 36 20038795 Y-80S-SDS 80
20038770 Y-36S-MPB 36 20038796 Y-80S-MPB 80
20038771 Y-38S-SH 38 20038797 Y-90S-SK 90
20038772 Y-38S-MPB 38 20038798 Y-90S-MPB 90
20038773 Y-40S-SH 40 20038799 Y-112S-SK 112
20038774 Y-40S-MPB 40 20038800 Y-112S-MPB 112
20038775 Y-44S-MPB 44 20038801 Y-140S-SK 140
20038776 Y-45S-SDS 45 20038802 Y-140S-MPB 140
20038777 Y-45S-MPB 45 20038803 Y-180S-SF 180
20038778 Y-48S-SDS 48 20038804 Y-180S-MPB 180
20038779 Y-48S-MPB 48 20038805 Y-224S-E 224
20038780 Y-50S-SDS 50 20038806 Y-224S-MPB 224
20038781 Y-50S-MPB 50
*“ H” is a split taper bushing. “QT” is a QD® bushing and is interchangeable with an “H” bushing.
Sprockets with Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) are specified when the sprocket does not allow room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.

16  2017 Power Transmission Products  Synchronous
SilentSync® White
8mm pitch – 33mm width SilentSync® White Slab Sprockets
SilentSync® Sprockets
Available Sizes
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20133160 W-18S-SLB 18 20133178 W-40S-SLB 40
20133161 W-19S-SLB 19 20133179 W-42S-SLB 42
20110357 W-20S-SLB 20 20133180 W-44S-SLB 44
20133162 W-21S-SLB 21 20110355 W-45S-SLB 45
20133163 W-22S-SLB 22 20133181 W-46S-SLB 46
20133164 W-23S-SLB 23 20110354 W-48S-SLB 48
20133165 W-24S-SLB 24 20133182 W-50S-SLB 50
20133166 W-25S-SLB 25 20133183 W-52S-SLB 52
20110356 W-26S-SLB 26 20133184 W-54S-SLB 54
20133167 W-27S-SLB 27 20110353 W-56S-SLB 56
20133168 W-28S-SLB 28 20133185 W-58S-SLB 58
20133169 W-29S-SLB 29 20133186 W-60S-SLB 60
20133170 W-30S-SLB 30 20133187 W-63S-SLB 63
20133171 W-31S-SLB 31 20133188 W-64S-SLB 64
20110352 W-32S-SLB 32 20133189 W-68S-SLB 68
20133172 W-33S-SLB 33 20133190 W-70S-SLB 70
20133173 W-34S-SLB 34 20133191 W-72S-SLB 72
20133174 W-35S-SLB 35 20133192 W-75S-SLB 75
20133175 W-36S-SLB 36 20133193 W-76S-SLB 76
20133176 W-37S-SLB 37 20133194 W-80S-SLB 80
20133177 W-38S-SLB 38 20133195 W-90S-SLB 90
20132688 W-39S-SLB 39
*“ H” is a split taper bushing. “QT” is a QD® bushing and is interchangeable with an “H” bushing.
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20038821 W-18S-MPB 18 20038866 W-48S-SDS 48
20038822 W-18S-BTS-7/8" 18 20038892 W-48S-MPB 48
20038824 W-20S-MPB 20 20038867 W-50S-SDS 50
20038825 W-20S-BTS-7/8" 20 20038868 W-50S-MPB 50
20038828 W-22S-MPB 22 20038870 W-52S-MPB 52
20038829 W-22S-BTS-7/8" 22 20038869 W-56S-SK 56
20038832 W-24S-MPB 24 20038871 W-56S-MPB 56
20038834 W-24S-BTS-1-1/8" 24 20038872 W-60S-SK 60
20038837 W-25S-MPB 25 20038874 W-60S-MPB 60
20038839 W-25S-BTS-1-1/8" 25 20038875 W-63S-SK 63
20038842 W-26S-MPB 26 20038893 W-63S-MPB 63
20038843 W-26S-BTS-7/8" 26 20038894 W-64S-MPB 64
20038848 W-28S-H* 28 20038895 W-68S-MPB 68
20038849 W-28S-MPB 28 20038877 W-72S-MPB 72
20038850 W-30S-H* 30 20038876 W-75S-SF 75
20038851 W-30S-MPB 30 20038878 W-75S-MPB 75
20038852 W-32S-H* 32 20038879 W-76S-MPB 76
20038853 W-32S-MPB 32 20038880 W-80S-SF 80
20038854 W-34S-SH 34 20038881 W-80S-MPB 80
20038855 W-34S-MPB 34 20038882 W-90S-SF 90
20038856 W-36S-SH 36 20038883 W-90S-MPB 90
20038858 W-36S-MPB 36 20038884 W-112S-SF 112
20038859 W-38S-SH 38 20038885 W-112S-MPB 112
20038860 W-38S-MPB 38 20038886 W-140S-E 140
20038861 W-40S-SH 40 20038887 W-140S-MPB 140
20038862 W-40S-MPB 40 20038888 W-180S-E 180
20038863 W-44S-MPB 44 20038889 W-180S-MPB 180
20038864 W-45S-SDS 45 20038890 W-224S-F 224
20038865 W-45S-MPB 45 20038891 W-224S-MPB 224
Sprockets with Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) are specified when the sprocket does not allow
room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
G
e

e
rv
ie
w
17  2017 Power Transmission Products  Synchronous
SilentSync® Purple
8mm pitch – 65mm width SilentSync® Purple Slab Sprockets
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20136320 P-25S-SLB 25 20136338 P-45S-SLB 45
20136321 P-26S-SLB 26 20136339 P-46S-SLB 46
20136322 P-27S-SLB 27 20136340 P-48S-SLB 48
20136323 P-28S-SLB 28 20136341 P-50S-SLB 50
20136324 P-29S-SLB 29 20136342 P-52S-SLB 52
20136325 P-30S-SLB 30 20136343 P-54S-SLB 54
20136326 P-31S-SLB 31 20136344 P-56S-SLB 56
20136327 P-32S-SLB 32 20136345 P-58S-SLB 58
20136328 P-33S-SLB 33 20136346 P-60S-SLB 60
20136329 P-34S-SLB 34 20136347 P-63S-SLB 63
20136330 P-35S-SLB 35 20136348 P-64S-SLB 64
20136331 P-36S-SLB 36 20136349 P-68S-SLB 68
20136332 P-37S-SLB 37 20136350 P-70S-SLB 70
20136333 P-38S-SLB 38 20136351 P-72S-SLB 72
20136334 P-39S-SLB 39 20136352 P-75S-SLB 75
20136335 P-40S-SLB 40 20136353 P-76S-SLB 76
20136336 P-42S-SLB 42 20136354 P-80S-SLB 80
20136337 P-44S-SLB 44 20136355 P-90S-SLB 90
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20160359 P-24S-MPB 24 20160370 P-45S-MPB 45
20160360 P-25S-MPB 25 20160371 P-48S-MPB 48
20160361 P-26S-MPB 26 20160372 P-50S-MPB 50
20160362 P-28S-MPB 28 20160373 P-52S-MPB 52
20160363 P-30S-MPB 30 20160374 P-56S-MPB 56
20160364 P-32S-MPB 32 20160375 P-60S-MPB 60
20160365 P-34S-MPB 34 20160376 P-63S-MPB 63
20160366 P-36S-MPB 36 20160377 P-64S-MPB 64
20160367 P-38S-MPB 38 20160378 P-68S-MPB 68
20160368 P-40S-MPB 40 20160379 P-72S-MPB 72
20160369 P-44S-MPB 44
Sprockets with Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) are specified when the sprocket does not allow
room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
O
v

SilentSync® Sprockets
Available Sizes
SilentSync® Blue
14mm pitch – 37mm width
SilentSync® Green
14mm pitch – 54.5mm width
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20038966 G-28S-MPB 28 20039003 G-60S-E 60
20038972 G-30S-MPB 30 20039004 G-60S-MPB 60
20038977 G-32S-MPB 32 20039005 G-63S-F 63
20038980 G-32S-BTS-2-3/8" 32 20039006 G-63S-MPB 63
20038982 G-34S-MPB 34 20039007 G-71S-J 71
20038987 G-36S-SF 36 20039008 G-71S-MPB 71
20038988 G-36S-MPB 36 20039009 G-75S-J 75
20038989 G-38S-SF 38 20039010 G-75S-MPB 75
20038990 G-38S-MPB 38 20039011 G-80S-J 80
20038991 G-40S-SF 40 20039012 G-80S-MPB 80
20038992 G-40S-MPB 40 20039013 G-90S-J 90
20038993 G-43S-E 43 20039014 G-90S-MPB 90
20038994 G-43S-MPB 43 20039015 G-112S-J 112
20038995 G-45S-E 45 20039020 G-112S-MPB 112
20038996 G-45S-MPB 45 20039016 G-140S-M 140
20038997 G-48S-E 48 20039017 G-140S-MPB 140
20038998 G-48S-MPB 48 20039018 G-168S-M 168
20038999 G-50S-E 50 20039019 G-168S-MPB 168
20039000 G-50S-MPB 50 20308898 G-180S-F* 180
20039001 G-56S-E 56 20308899 G-200S-F* 200
20039002 G-56S-MPB 56 20526478 G-224S-F* 224
*Special lightweight design. Contact ContiTech to ensure suitability for
your application.
Sprockets with Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) are specified when the sprocket does not allow
room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20038910 B-28S-SK 28 20038933 B-56S-MPB 56
20038911 B-28S-MPB 28 20038934 B-60S-E 60
20038912 B-30S-SK 30 20038935 B-60S-MPB 60
20038913 B-30S-MPB 30 20038936 B-63S-F 63
20038914 B-32S-SK 32 20038937 B-63S-MPB 63
20038915 B-32S-MPB 32 20038938 B-71S-F 71
20038916 B-34S-SK 34 20038939 B-71S-MPB 71
20038917 B-34S-MPB 34 20038940 B-75S-F 75
20038918 B-36S-SF 36 20038941 B-75S-MPB 75
20038919 B-36S-MPB 36 20038942 B-80S-F 80
20038920 B-38S-SF 38 20038943 B-80S-MPB 80
20038921 B-38S-MPB 38 20038944 B-90S-F 90
20038922 B-40S-SF 40 20038945 B-90S-MPB 90
20038923 B-40S-MPB 40 20038946 B-112S-F 112
20038924 B-43S-SF 43 20038947 B-112S-MPB 112
20038925 B-43S-MPB 43 20038948 B-140S-J 140
20038926 B-45S-SF 45 20038949 B-140S-MPB 140
20038927 B-45S-MPB 45 20038950 B-168S-J 168
20038928 B-48S-SF 48 20038951 B-168S-MPB 168
20038929 B-48S-MPB 48 20355601 B-180S-E* 180
20038930 B-50S-E 50 20355602 B-200S-E* 200
20038931 B-50S-MPB 50 20493415 B-224S-E* 224
20038932 B-56S-E 56
Sprockets with Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) are specified when the sprocket does not allow

w
19  2017 Power Transmission Products  Synchronous
SilentSync® Orange
14mm pitch – 72mm width
SilentSync® Red
14mm pitch – 107mm width
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20039115 R-28S-MPB 28 20039172 R-60S-MPB 60
20039121 R-30S-MPB 30 20039173 R-63S-J 63
20039124 R-30S-BTS-2-3/8" 30 20039174 R-63S-MPB 63
20039127 R-32S-MPB 32 20039175 R-71S-M 71
20039133 R-34S-MPB 34 20039190 R-71S-MPB 71
20039139 R-36S-MPB 36 20039176 R-75S-M 75
20039148 R-38S-MPB 38 20039177 R-75S-MPB 75
20039151 R-40S-MPB 40 20039178 R-80S-M 80
20039157 R-43S-MPB 43 20039179 R-80S-MPB 80
20039163 R-45S-F 45 20039180 R-90S-M 90
20039164 R-45S-MPB 45 20039181 R-90S-MPB 90
20039165 R-48S-F 48 20039182 R-112S-M 112
20039166 R-48S-MPB 48 20039183 R-112S-MPB 112
20039167 R-50S-J 50 20039184 R-140S-N 140
20039168 R-50S-MPB 50 20039185 R-140S-MPB 140
20039169 R-56S-J 56 20039186 R-168S-N 168
20039170 R-56S-MPB 56 20039187 R-168S-MPB 168
20039171 R-60S-J 60
Sprockets with Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) are specified when the sprocket does not allow
room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20039034 O-28S-MPB 28 20039083 O-60S-J 60
20039039 O-30S-MPB 30 20039084 O-60S-MPB 60
20039044 O-32S-MPB 32 20039085 O-63S-J 63
20039050 O-34S-MPB 34 20039086 O-63S-MPB 63
20039056 O-36S-MPB 36 20039087 O-71S-J 71
20039061 O-38S-MPB 38 20039103 O-71S-MPB 71
20039067 O-40S-MPB 40 20039088 O-75S-J 75
20039073 O-43S-E 43 20039089 O-75S-MPB 75
20039074 O-43S-MPB 43 20039090 O-80S-J 80
20039075 O-45S-E 45 20039091 O-80S-MPB 80
20039076 O-45S-MPB 45 20039092 O-90S-J 90
20039077 O-48S-E 48 20039093 O-90S-MPB 90
20039078 O-48S-MPB 48 20039094 O-112S-M 112
20039079 O-50S-F 50 20039095 O-112S-MPB 112
20039080 O-50S-MPB 50 20039096 O-140S-M 140
20039081 O-56S-F 56 20039097 O-140S-MPB 140
20039082 O-56S-MPB 56 20039098 O-168S-M 168

20  2017 Power Transmission Products  Synchronous
SilentSync® Sprockets
Available Sizes
SilentSync® Red
Slab Sprockets
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
SAP #
Part #
# of
Teeth
20133004 R-28S-SLB 28 20131755 R-45S-SLB 45
20133046 R-29S-SLB 29 20133081 R-46S-SLB 46
20133047 R-30S-SLB 30 20133082 R-48S-SLB 48
20133048 R-31S-SLB 31 20133083 R-50S-SLB 50
20133049 R-32S-SLB 32 20133084 R-52S-SLB 52
20133070 R-33S-SLB 33 20133085 R-54S-SLB 54
20133071 R-34S-SLB 34 20133086 R-56S-SLB 56
20133072 R-35S-SLB 35 20133087 R-58S-SLB 58
20133073 R-36S-SLB 36 20133088 R-60S-SLB 60
20133074 R-37S-SLB 37 20131351 R-63S-SLB 63
20133075 R-38S-SLB 38 20133089 R-70S-SLB 70
20133076 R-39S-SLB 39 20133005 R-71S-SLB 71
20133077 R-40S-SLB 40 20133090 R-75S-SLB 75
20133078 R-42S-SLB 42 20133091 R-80S-SLB 80
20133079 R-43S-SLB 43 20133092 R-90S-SLB 90
20133080 R-44S-SLB 44
G
e
n
e